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LUCCA - 15-01-2005 - 24-01-2005

Torneo CP LUCCA 0501030A

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 15-01-2005 - 24-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30"
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - 

Partecipanti 35

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

28 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1541 0 0 1991 M 120418

15 1N Arrighini Giovanni       ITA TOS LU 1909 0 0 1964 M 106047

11 CM Battaglia Edoardo        ITA TOS LU 2063 0 0 1987 M 815543 103494

12 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1697 0 0 1987 M 817120 103496

19 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA TOS PI 1519 0 0 1955 M 110637

32 NC Bina Francesca           ITA TOS LU 1404 0 0 1989 F 122082

35 NC Bonacchi Roberto         ITA TOS LU 1470 0 0 1986 M 124013

1 NC Bonfanti Gianluca LU 1431 0 0 M

6 3N Capitani Giampiero       ITA TOS LU 1568 0 0 1943 M 103464

23 1N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1935 0 0 1987 M 818755 114882

31 NC Galli Angelo             ITA TOS LU 1419 0 0 1960 M 122079

20 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA TOS LU 1733 0 0 1985 M 110640

7 2N Latini Marco             ITA TOS LU 1655 0 0 1962 M 103474

30 NC Lenza Cosimo             ITA TOS LU 1371 0 0 1961 M 121222

25 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA TOS LU 1425 0 0 1965 M 117277

21 2N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1649 0 0 1992 M 110641

22 1N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1945 0 0 1988 M 818356 110642

34 NC Mangani Diego            ITA TOS LU 1452 0 0 1975 M 124006

2 NC Marsalli Dimitri         ITA TOS LU 1389 0 0 1984 M

3 NC Martini Michele          ITA TOS LU 1470 0 0 1986 M

4 NC Mei Francesco            ITA EMI BO 1416 0 0 1981 M

24 3N Mei Nicola               ITA TOS LU 1577 0 0 1992 M 116314

29 NC Moffa Michael            ITA TOS LU 1473 0 0 1986 M 121219

26 NC Monti Marco              ITA TOS LU 1437 0 0 1987 M 120037

27 NC Monti Mattia             ITA TOS LU 1497 0 0 1990 M 120417

17 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1906 0 0 1988 M 816833 108845

18 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1673 0 0 1987 M 109524

8 2N Panattoni Angelo         ITA TOS LU 1673 0 0 1960 M 103479

14 CM Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 2068 0 0 1991 M 818402 103501

16 3N Paolinelli Riccardo      ITA TOS LU 1541 0 0 1955 M 107245

33 NC Petroni Gianluigi        ITA TOS LU 1455 0 0 1984 M 124005

9 2N Picone Franco            ITA TOS LU 1745 0 0 1959 M 103482

10 2N Rosellini Aldo           ITA TOS LU 1562 0 0 1941 M 103484

13 CM Simonini Roberto         ITA TOS LU 2033 0 0 1989 M 818852 103499

5 NC Torre Francesco          ITA TOS LU 1422 0 0 1987 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

28 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 120418

15 1N Arrighini Giovanni       ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 106047

19 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 110637

32 NC Bina Francesca           ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 F 122082

35 NC Bonacchi Roberto         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 124013

1 NC Bonfanti Gianluca 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 M

6 3N Capitani Giampiero       ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1943 M 103464

31 NC Galli Angelo             ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 122079

20 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1985 M 110640

7 2N Latini Marco             ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1962 M 103474

30 NC Lenza Cosimo             ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 121222

25 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 117277

21 2N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1992 M 110641

34 NC Mangani Diego            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 124006

2 NC Marsalli Dimitri         ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1984 M

3 NC Martini Michele          ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M

4 NC Mei Francesco            ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1981 M

24 3N Mei Nicola               ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 116314

29 NC Moffa Michael            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 121219

26 NC Monti Marco              ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 120037

27 NC Monti Mattia             ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 120417

17 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 108845

18 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 109524

8 2N Panattoni Angelo         ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 103479

16 3N Paolinelli Riccardo      ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 107245

33 NC Petroni Gianluigi        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1984 M 124005

9 2N Picone Franco            ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1959 M 103482

10 2N Rosellini Aldo           ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1941 M 103484

5 NC Torre Francesco          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M
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